CM6900
Resonant Controller
2010/03/10 Rev1.1               Champion Microelectronic Corporation Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION FEATURES
CM6900 is resonant controller tailor for series
topology with synchronous operation to achieve
high efficiency to meet today’s power need. It is
used for DC-DC conversion in the offline

 Industrial Power Supply
 High Power Adaptor
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package
CM6900GIS* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin SOP (S16)
CM6900GIP* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin PDIP (P16)
CM6900XIS* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin SOP (S16)
CM6900XISTR* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin SOP (S16)
CM6900XIP* -40℃ to 125℃ 16-Pin PDIP (P16)
*Note : G : Suffix for Pb Free Product
X : Suffix for Halogen Free Product
TR : Package is Typing Reel
CM6900